
BR59.7 BC  Pittsboro via Silk Hope/Mitchell

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.1 Turn left
0.2 L 0.8 Boulder Point Drive
1 L 0.1 Andrews Store Road
1.1 R 1.9 Parker Herndon Road
3 R 3.6 Hamlets Chapel Road
6.7 L 2.8 River Road
9.4 L 3.7 Chicken Bridge Road
13.1 L 0.7 NC 87
13.8 R 4.2 Castle Rock Farm Road
18 L 0.8 White Smith Road
18.9 R 3.8 Woody Store Road
22.7 L 0.6 Silk Hope Lindley Mill

Road, 1003
23.3 L 8.1 Silk Hope Gum Spring

Road
31.4 R 0.7 NC 87
32.1 R 2 Mitchells Chapel Road
34.1 L 0.4 Old Siler City Road
34.5 L 1.3 US 64 BUS
35.8 L 0.2 West Salisbury Street
36 L 0.1 US 15, US 501, NC 87
36.1 R >.1 US 15, US 501, NC 87
36.1 S 0.5 Old Graham Road
36.6 R 0.7 Oakwood Drive
37.4 R 0.1 Circle Drive
37.5 L >.1 Launis Street
37.5 R 0.4 Hillsboro Street
37.9 L >.1 Launis Street
37.9 R 0.1 Circle Drive
38.1 L 0.3 Park Drive
38.3 R 0.4 Oakwood Drive
38.8 R 6.9 Old Graham Road
45.7 L 1.2 Marshall Road
46.9 R 3.5 Chicken Bridge Road
50.4 R 1.5 Crawford Dairy Road
51.8 R 1.1 Jones Ferry Road
52.9 L 3.2 Lamont Norwood Road
56.1 R 0.2 Poythress Road
56.3 L 1.1 Manns Chapel Road
57.3 R 1.3 Great Ridge Parkway
58.7 S >.1 At roundabout, take exit 1
58.7 S 0.6 Briar Chapel Parkway
59.3 Uturn >.1 Make a U-turn onto

Briar Chapel Parkway
59.4 Uturn >.1 Make a U-turn onto

Briar Chapel Parkway
59.5 R 0.1 Whispering Wind Drive
59.6 L >.1 Turn left
59.7 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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